BROWN
ACROPOL

ATHENS



MooXdap! PINETO KAPTTATOIO, TTECTO Ao Ayplo okopdo, mapuelava, poka,
KaBoupSIoTUEVO KOLKOLVAPI, TXOIVOTIPACO, Kamapn Kal £é§Tpa mapOivo eAaidAado
Beef carpaccio with wild garlic pesto, parmesan flakes, arugula, roa sted pinenuts, chives,
capers and extra virgin olive oil

Toévog sashimi,kamapn, €5aloT, CAATGA AEPOVIOL KAl AASI APWHATIOUEVO PE SLOCHO
Tuna sashimi with capers, shallots, lemon sauce and olive oil infused with mint

*Tapideg e “KAUEVO TIPACO”, CAATCA TOIMITGOLPI KAl TOUATA KOVI
Shrimps with charred leek, chimichurri sauce and confit tomatoes

MeNitgava pe Taxivi, oLVTOLKIA, PPECKO KOAIAVEPO, YIAOLPTI, TX0IVOTTPACO
Kai Ebopa Aepoviod
Eggplant with tahini sauce, hazelnuts, fresh coriander, greek yoghurt, chives and lemon zest

LaAdTa KIvOQ, CIKOPE YAAOOAPICHEVO ME TIETIUEDI, PPECKO KPEUUDSI, SLOTHO,
HoToapéAa, ToHaTivia, ayyoLpl Kail BIVEYKEET HE BANCAMIKO Kal TG

Quinoa salad with chicory glazed with grape syrup, spring onion, fresh mint, Mozzarella,
cherry tomatoes, cucumber and chilli balsamic vinaigrette

NTAakog pe Tagiudasdi xapoutmoLd, TOUdTa, ayyoupl Kal pETa
Dakos salad with carob rusk, tomato, cucumber and feta cheese

KoAok061 kal aBoKAvVTo He KATIKI, POKA, TOUATIVIA KAl VIPECIVYK BAACAMIKO
Zucchini and avocado with katiki cheese, arugula, cherry tomatoes and Balsamic dressing

Mitoa pe memepovi, HOTOCAPEAA, KALTEPO HENI KAl CAATOA OKOPSOL
Pizza with pepperoni, mozzarella, hot honey and white garlic sauce

A€LKN TTOA e HOTOAPEND, PETA, TTAPHECAVA KAl KPEUAMSN oCAAToA
Pizza Bianca with mozzarella, feta, Parmesan and white cream sauce

16€

16€

14€

8€

12€

9€

8€

14€

14€



Aavpdki PINETO HE XOPTA EMOXNG, KAPOTA KAl CAATCA AaSoAéHovoL
Seabass fillet with seasonal “horta”, carrots and lemon oil sauce

*XTamosI e PAPA, HLPWSIKA KAl KAPAHEADHEVES TTEPAEG KPEUHLEIOD
Octopus with fava, herbs and caramelized onion pearls

DIANETO KOVTPA HOOXOL ME CTIACHEVN TTATATA KAl CAATOA HUPGSIKDV HE AEUOVI
Sirloin with smashed potato and lemon herb sauce

Short ribs poéoxoL e TiTeg, CAATOA HOLOTAPSAG Kal §pocepd PpOANA ocaldTag
Beef short ribs with pitta bread, mustard sauce and fresh green leaves

MAaTo aAAQVTIKOV HE KPAKEPS, ENPOLGS KaPTToDS Kal armo§npauéva ppouTa
Cold cuts accompanied with crackers, nuts and dried fruits

MAaTo TupIcV e KPAKEPS Kal HApHEAASa ¢ppdovAa
Cheese Platter accompanied with crackers and strawberry jam

MMTPAoLVIG COKOAATAG HE TAYWTO
Chocolate Brownies with ice cream

MNaovpTl ye KNPNOPA peAIOD
Greek yoghurt ice cream with honeycomb

DpioKa PPOLTA ETOXNG
Fresh seasonal Fruits

19€

16€

25€

25€

16€

16€

8€

8€

9€



WINE LIST

CHAMPANGE / SPRRKLING 750ml

Clos Montblanc Castillo Di Montblanc Reserva Brut Cava 51€
Bottega Vino dei Poeti Prosecco 33€
Karanika Brut Cuvée Speciale Xinomavro 57€
Tselepos Estate Amalia Brut Rosé Agiorgitiko 45€
Laurent-Perrier 125€
Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial 138€
Moét & Chandon Brut Rosé 160€
Veuve Clicquot Brut 175€
Magnum 151

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial 310€

Jeroboam 31

Gosset Brut Excellence 480€
Glass 150ml
Bottega Vino dei Poeti Prosecco 7€

Tselepos Estate Amalia Brut Rosé Agiorgitiko 9€



AEYKA / WRITES 750ml

Kthpa AApa ®Aodpiva Malayoudia
Ktima Alpha Florina Malagouzia

Toélerrog Blanc de Gris Mooxogilepo MME Apkadia
Tselepos Blanc de Gris Moscofilero PGl Arcadia

Namapyvpiov Mooxaro Piov-AcvpTiko MIE MeAomdévvnoog
Papargyriou Moschato Riou-Assyrtiko PGl Peloponnese

IkoVpag Wild Yeast Mavpogilepo MIE Mehomdvvnoog
Skouras Wild Yeast Mavrofilero PGl Peloponnese

AiBaAng Chardonnay barrel fermented MIE Nehomovvnoog
Aivalis Chardonnay barrel fermented PGl Peloponnese

IepéAn Elixir Gewurziraminer MIE Apkadia
Semeli Elixir Gewurztraminer PGl Arcadia

FepoBaciieiov Viogner MrE Emavoun
Domaine Gerovassiliou Viognier PGl Epanomi

BiBAia Xdpa AcOpTiko Sauvignon Blanc Mayyaio
Vivlia Chora Asyrtiko Sauvignon Blanc Paggaio

Iavropivn Ilyahag AcLPTIKO
Santorini Sigalas Asyrtiko

Magnum 151
BiBAia Xopa 'Opnhog Semillon-AcbpTiko MIE Nayyaio
Ktima Biblia Chora Ovilos Semillon-Assyrtiko PGl Pangeon

FepoBaciieiov Viogner MrE Emavoun
Domaine Gerovassiliou Viognier PGl Epanomi

Jeroboam 31
BiBAia Xopa ‘Opnhog Semillon-AobpTiko MIE Nayyaio
Ktima Biblia Chora Ovilos Semillon-Assyrtiko PGl Pangeon

Glass 150ml
AiBaAng Chardonnay barrel fermented MrE Nehomdévvnoog
Aivalis Chardonnay barrel fermented PGl Peloponnese

Kthpa AAea ®Aodpiva Malayoudia
Ktima Alpha Florina Malagouzia

39€

37€

39€

41€

45€

59€

65€

39€

45€

120€

15€

240€

9€

7€



POZE / ROSE WINE 750¢ce

Miraval Rose Cinsault - Grenache rouge - Rolle - Syrah Provence France

MopomovAog Moaoxopilepo MNIE Apkadia
Moropoulos Moscofilero Rosé PGI Arcadia

KtApa aAkga Ikavigoxoipog Syrah
Ktima Alpha Skantzochoiros

La Tour Melas Idylle d' Achinos

Syrah - Grenache Rouge Ayiwpyitiko Oivog amo Tnv EAAGSa ®eioTda
La Tour Melas Idylle d' Achinos

Syrah - Grenache Rouge - Agiorgitiko Wine of Greece Fthiotida

BiBAia Xcdpa BipAivog Ayvewortn MoikiAia MIE Mayyaio
Ktima Biblia Chora Biblinos Rosé unidentified variety PGl Pangeon

Magnum 151
Miraval Rose Cinsault - Grenache rouge - Rolle - Syrah Provence France

Jeroboam 31
Miraval Rose Cinsault - Grenache rouge - Rolle - Syrah Provence France

Glass 150ml
MopomouvAog Moaxoilepo MNIE Apkasdia
Moropoulos Moscofilero Rosé PGl Arcadia

La Tour Melas Idylle d' Achinos

Syrah - Grenache Rouge - Ayiwpyitiko Oivog amé tnv EAAasa ®6ickTisa
La Tour Melas Idylle d' Achinos

Syrah - Grenache Rouge - Agiorgitiko Wine of Greece Fthiotida

55€

35€

39€

47€

52€

120€

290€

7€

10€



EPYOPA / REDS 750ml

MNamaicdavvou Nepéa Ayiwpyitiko NMOM Nepéa 35€
Estate Papaioannou Nemea Agiorgitiko PDO Nemea

MaAvPog Appog Tépa Acove Ayiwpyitiko (Ayiog Fewpylog) MME Nepéa 39€
Palivou Ammos Terra Leone Agriorgitiko (St George) PGl Nemea

NToLykog Paydvn Zivouavpo-Kpaodato-rtavpwtd MOM Pawavn 37€
Dougos Rapsani Xinomavro-Krasato-Stavroto PDO Rapsani

Kvp Mavvn Papviota Sivopavpo NMOM Naovoa 46E
Kir Yianni Ramnista Xinomavro PDO Naoussa

Kaotag Aalapidéng Chateau Julia Merlot MME Apdua 57€
Domaine Costa Lazaridi Chateau Julia Merlot PGl Drama

ToéAerrog Avhotom Cabernet sauvignon MME Teyéa 59€
Tselepos Estate Avlotopi Cabernet sauvignon PGl Tegea

KtAua AApa Svvopavpo 65€
Ktima Alpha Xinomavro

Ikobpag Méyag Oivog 69€
Ayiwpyitiko-Cabernet Sauvignon MrE Mehomévvnoog
Domaine Skouras Megas Oenos Agiorgitiko-Cabernet Sauvignon PGl Peloponnese

Magnum 1.5 1

Ikobpag Méyag Oivog 157€
Aviopyitiko-Cabernet Sauvignon MlE MeAomévvnoog

Domaine Skouras Megas

Oenos Agiorgitiko-Cabernet Sauvignon PGl Peloponnese

Alapavrakog Sivopavpo MOM Naovoa

Diamantakos Estate Xinomavro PDO Naoussa 120€
Jeroboam 31
Ikobpag Méyag Oivog 260€

Ayiopyitiko-Cabernet Sauvignon MlE MeAomévvnoog
Domaine Skouras Megas
Oenos Agiorgitiko-Cabernet Sauvignon PGl Peloponnese

Glass 150ml
NTovykog Payadvn Sivopavpo-Kpaodro-Itavpwtd NOM Payavn 7€
Dougos Rapsani Xinomavro-Krasato-Stavroto PDO Rapsani

Kaotag Aalapidng Chateau Julia Merlot MMNE Apdaua 1€
Domaine Costa Lazaridi Chateau Julia Merlot PGl Drama



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Singapore Sling
Gin, Cherry Brandy, Lemon juice, Sugar, Soda

Brandy Alexander
Brandy, Creme de Cacao, Cream

Manhattan
Canadian Club, Martini Rosso, Angostura

Whiskey Sour
Bourbon, Lemon juice, Sugar

Negroni
Gin, Vermouth red, Campari

Gin Fizz
Gin, Lemon juice, Sugar, Soda

Daiquiri
Rum, Lemon juice, Sugar

Black Russian
Vodka, Kahlua

Amaretto Sour
Amaretto, Lemon juice, Sugar

Dry Martini
Gin, Martini Dry

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Cointreau, Lime juice, cranberry juice

Mai-Tai
Aged Rum, Rum, Orgeat syrup, Frecsh Lime juice

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

14,5€

14,5€

14,5€

14,5€

14,5€

14,5€

14,5€

14,5€

14,5€

14,5€

14,5€

14,5€

14,5€

SPIRITS

APERITIF

CAMPARI

MARTINI BIANCO
MARTINI EXTRA DRY
MARTINI ROSSO
APEROL

DUBONNET

PERNOD

RICARD

RAMAZOTTI ROSATO

VODKA
BELVEDERE 0.75 L
BELVEDERE 1.75L
BELVEDERE 3L
GREY GOOSE
BELUGA

KETEL ONE
STOLICHNAYA ELIT
ABSOLUT
FINLANDIA

0YZO / TSIPOURO
0YZ0 12

0OYZO MINI

0OYZO AKTAION
TSIPOURO TEN
TSIPOURO MAKRI

TSIPOURO TSILILI DARK CAVE

50ml
8€
8€
8€
8€
9€
9€
8€
8€
8€

14€

14€
14€
13€
18€
8€
8€

6€
5€
6€
6€
7€
12€

700ml

150€
450€
850€
150€
150€
130€
200€

90€

90€



GIN

BEEFEATER
BEEFEATER 24
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
GORDON’S
TANQUERAY
TANQUERAY 10
VOTANIKON
EDINBURGH LEMON AND JASMIN
HENDRICK'S
HENDRICK’S “ORBIUM”

RUM

BACARDI BIANCO
BACARDI CARTA NEGRA
HAVANA CLUB

BRUGAL ANEJO
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK
CACHACA 51

CACHACA JANEIRO
ANGOSTURA7Y.0
CHAIRMANS RESERVE

TEQUILA

1800 RESERVA BLANCO
1800 RESERVA REPOSADO
OLMECA WHITE

JOSE CUERVO BLANCO
JOSE CUERVO GOLD
OCHO BLANCO

SIERRA MILENARIO ANEJO

50ml
8€
10€
9€
8€
9€
12€
9€
12€
12€
14€

8€
8€
8€
9€
8€
8€
9€
12€
10€

12€
14€
8€
8€
9€
9€
12€

WHISKEY

JOHNNIE WALKER RED

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK

JOHNNIE WALKER

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE

BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH
BALLANTINES

J&B

BUSHMILLS SINGLE MALT
CLYNELISH SINGLE MALT
GLENMORANGE SINGLE MALT 10 Y.O
GLENLIVET FOUNDER’S RESERVE SINGLE MALT
GLENFIDDICH SINGLE MALT 15 Y.O
GLENFIDDICH VINTAGE CASK COLLECTION
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YO

JAMESON

MACALLAN12Y.O0

MACALLAN GOLD DOBLE CASK 18 Y.O
JACK DANIELS

JACK DANIELS HONEY

JIM BEAM REY

FOUR ROSES

50ml
9€
10€
14€
65€
12€
8€
8€
14€
15€
15€
14€
15€
15€
18€
8€
22€
35€
9€
9€
9€
9€

700ml
90€
1o€
150€
900€
140€
90€
90€
150€
150€
150€
140€
150€
150€
200€
90€
300€
540€
100€
100€
100€
100€



COGANC / ARMAGNAC / BRANDY

COURVOISIER V.S
COURVOISIER V.S.O.P
COURVOISIER X.O
HENNESSY V.S

HENNESSY V.S.0.P
HENNESSY X.0

REMY MARTIN V.S.0.P
REMY MARTIN X.O
MARTEL V.S.0.P

MARTEL X.0

ARMAGNAC JANNEAU V.S.O.P
CALVADOS MICHEL BIRON
METAXA 3*

METAXA 5*

METAXA 7*

DIGESTIVES

FERNET BRANCA
GRAPPA NONINO
AMARO QUINTESSENTIA
JAGERMEISTER
UNDENBERG 20 ML
AMARO RAMAZZOTI

LIQUEURS
AMARETTO DISARONNO
BAILEY’S

COINTREAU
DRAMBUIE

DOM BENEDICTINE
FRANGELICO
GALLIANO

MALIBU

GRAND MARNIER RED
HEERING CHERRY
KAHLUA

50ml

12€
14€
39€
14€
18€
65€
15€
60€
14€
60€
14€
14€
6€
8€
9€

9€
9€
8€
8€
6€
8€

8€
8€
9€
10€
12€
8€
9€
8€
14€
9€
8€

700ml
140€
150€
600€
150€
200€
900€
175€
840€
150€
840€
150€
150€
60€
90€
100€

50ml

SOUTHERN COMFORT 8€
TIA MARIA 8€
BATIDA DE COCO MANGAROCA 8€
SAMBUCA MOLINARI WHITE 8€
ENOSIS FINEST MASTIHA 8€
BLUE CURACAO 8€
RAKOMELO 8€
CREME DE CASSIS 8€
LIMONCHELLO 8€
LONG DRINKS

Afternoon Spritz 14,5€

Aperol, Fresh Koum-Kouat, Prosecco,

Angostura Orange

Long Island Ice Tea 14,5€
Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Cointreau,

Lemon juice, Coca-Cola

Bloody Mary 14,5€
Vodka, Tomato juice, Lemon juice, Spices

BEERS

Eyxcpieg Eppiarapéveg (33ch) 6,5€
Local Bottled (33ch

M0G60og Mythos 6,5€
NRoog KukAaditikn 6€
Nissos Pilsener from Cyclades

Eppialepéveg Eloayeyng (33ch 7€
Imported Bottled (33cl)

Budweiser 75€
Corona 75€
Stella Artois 7,5€

Special Beers (33cl)

Guinness 8,5€
Mc Farland 8,5€
Erdinger 8,5€



KA®DEZ / COFFEES

Greek Coffee

EAANVIKOG Kapég

Double Greek Coffee
AITTAOG EAANVIKOC KapEg
Espresso

Double Espresso

AITTAOG Espresso
Cappuccino

Macchiato Espresso
Moccaccino Kapég Moka
Latte

Filter Coffee Kapéc DiATpoL
Instant Coffee (Hot)
Ze0TOG ITyHIdiog Kagég

ICED COFFEES KPYOX KADEX
Cappuccino Freddo

Kpvog Cappuccino

Espresso Freddo

Kpvog Espresso

Instant Frappe Coffee
ITiyuiaiog Kagéc dparré
Freddo Latte

MNaywpuévo Latte

SPECIALITY COFFEES
Irish Coffee
Baileys Frappe

CHOCOLATE POOHMATA TOKOAATAL
Hot or Cold Chocolate

Zeotn 1) Kpba ZokoAdTa

Chocolate Viennois

YTokoAdata Viennois

35€

4,5€

5€
55€

6€
55€
55€
6€

55€
5€

5€

55€

4,5€

55€

8€
8€

5€

5€

FRESHLY SQUEEZED -
BLENDED JUICES (30cl)
OPEIKOI XYMOI ®POYTQON (30cl)
Orange [MTOPTOKAAI

Grapefruit

SOFT DRINKS (25cl) ANAWYKTIKA (25cl)
Coca-Cola, Coke light, Coke Zero,

Sprite, Fanta Orange,Tonic Water,

Ice tea Jasmine-Earl Grey-Lemon

Shweppes Ginger Ale, Shweppes pink grapefruit,
Swheppes orangeade

Red Bull

MINERAL WATER METAAAIKO NEPO
Local Mineral Water

Eyxcoopio MeTaAAikd Nepd (100cl)
Local Mineral Water

Eyxwpio MetaAAikd Nepo (50cl)
Pelegrino (50cl)

SPARKLING WATER ANOPAKOYXO NEPO
Local Sparkling Water

Eyxcopio AvBpakovyxo Nepd (25c¢l)

Local Sparkling Water

Eyxwpio AvBpakoLxo Nepd (75cl)

Perrier (33cl)

5€
5€

3,5€

4,5€

4,5€

4€

2,5€

4,5€

3,5€

4,5€

5€



‘OAeG oI TIHEG ival oe ELP®. ITIG TIEG oupTepIAapBaveTal DMA (13% yia To ¢paynTo Kal 24% yia Ta TToTd), AnHoTIKog Popog 0,5%. All Prices are in Euro. Prices include vat (13% for food &
24% for drinks), municipal tax 0,5%.
ITa TNYAVNTA XPNOIUOTTOIOVHE KAAQHTTOKEAQIO 1) NAIEAQIO KAl extra TTapBEvo eEAAIOAAS0 OTIG CAAATEG & TA PAYEIPELTA. H PETa eivarl EAANVIKH. *O1 yapideg kal To XTammodi eival
kaTewouypéva. We use sun-oil for all fried foods and extra virgin olive oil in salads and cooked foods. We use Greek feta cheese. *Shrimp/ octopus are frozen
Itnv mepinTeon mov éxere allepyia f Suoaveia, mapakalobue 6TTWG ameLBLVOEITE TTOV LITELOLVO TOL E0TIATOPIOL f) TOV CEP ToL Eevodoxeiov. If you have any allergy or
intolerance, please contact the restaurant manager or the Chef.

To KATACTNUA LTTOXPEOLTAI Va SIABETE EVTLTIA SlapaPTLEIAG € EISIKA BNKN YIa TNV SIATOTION OTToIACENTTOTE SlauapTupiag. The establishment must be equipped with printed forms
placed in a special location for the report of any complaints. O katatavaAwTg v Exel LTTOXEEWON VA TTANPGWOE! EQV SeV £Xel AGPEl TO VOUIPO TTAPACTATIKO OTOIXEIO (ATTOSEIEN -
TIHOAOYIO). The customer is not obliged to pay if the notice of payment has not been received (receipt - invoice)

Ayopavopikdg YebBuvog: Medpyiog Mamaimdvvou Market Inspection Officer: George Papaioannou



